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No. Of H
April 30,

1922.

Sheep on
April 30,

1923.

No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1922. 1923.

Southland County—continued.
McBride, Henry, Wyndham .. .. 83
McBride, W., Five Rivers .. .. 350
MeCaldon, George, Balfour .. .. 500
McCallum, A., Awarua Plains, Woodend .. 62
McCallum, James, Gorge Road .. .. 123
McCallum, James, Ryal Bush . . .. 407
McCallum, John, Brown's .. .. 610
McCallum, John, Lochiel . . . . 385
McCalman, Peter, Fortrose ..

. . 204
McCarthy, Andrew, South Hillend ..

081
McCarthy, E., South Hillend .. .. 535
McCarthy, John, South Hillend .. .. 232
McCarthy, Michael, Ryal Bush .. . . 291
McCarthy, P. A., South Hillend .. .. 535
MeCblery, A., Waimumu .. . . 88
McColgan, James, Niagara

.. ..
100

McConachie, Malcolm, Lochiel .. .. 302
MeCorkindale, John, Brydone
McCrostie, James, Otahuti .. ..

—

McDonald, A., Edendale .. .. 50
McDonald, A. and It. G, Otapiri. . . . 1,083
McDonald, A. M„ Pukerau . .

.. 251
McDonald Bros., Morton Mains
McDonald, C. A., Dipton .. .. 705
McDonald, Charles, Quarry Hills.. .. 335
McDonald, Christopher, Otapiri

.. .. 082
McDonald, Colin, Woodlands .. .. 410
McDonald, D., Dipton .. .. .. 761
McDonald, D., Five Rivers .. ..

—

McDonald, D., Wyndham . . . . 206
McDonald, David, Balfour
McDonald, Donald, Maybank, Limehills .. 420
McDonald, F. and T., Morton Mains ..

00
McDonald, J. and G, Glencoo .. .. I 104
McDonald, J. and J., Morton Mains ..

709
McDonald, J. G, Diamond Poak, Gore . . 2,757
McDonald, J. C, Tussock Creek . . . . 12
McDonald, John G., Hcdgehope

.. ..
502

McDonald, Kenneth, Ferndale, Redan, | 705
Wyndham

McDonald, M., Balfour . . . .
..

—

McDonald, Mrs., Brydone .. .. —

McDonald, Mrs. Thomas, Lumsden .. 450
McDonald, P. A., Dipton .. ... 11
McDonald, P. J. H, Dipton .. .. 706
McDonald, Thomas, Mataura .. .. 26
McDonald, Thomas, Morton Mains .. 135
McDonald, W., Balfour .. .. _

McDonald, William, Lochiel .. .. 556
McDonough, John, Waikaia .. .. 2,400
McDougall, Charles, Dipton .. .. 320
McDowell Bros., East Gore .. .. 620
McDowell, Montgomery, Ryal Bush .. 650
McDowell, Robert, Wendonside .. .. 110
McDowell, William, Gore .. .. 377
McEwan, Neil, jun., Glenham .. .. 747
McEwan, Neil, Wyndham .. .. 1,743
McEwan, It., Tokanui ..

. . .
. 440

McEwen, John, Brown's .. .. 301
McFadzien, !)., Fortrose .. ..

—

McP'adzien, J., Brydone . .
.. 194

McFarlane, David Rr, Otahuti . .
.. 141

MoFetriok, T., Kauana .. .. .. 008
McGill, John, Waimumu .. .. 408
McGillivray, D., Centre Bush

.. .. 0
McGillivray, P. H., Hedgehop- .. ..

—

McGillivray, T. W. (rural delivery), Wynd 50
ham

McGolgan, J., Niagara
McGowan, F., Birch Hill, Wyndham .. 199
McGregor and McKay, Dacre .. ..

| 185
McGregor, G, Greenvale, Waikaka .. ! 12
McGregor, John, Springhills .. .. j 215
McGregor, William, Winton .. .. 72
McHugh, D., South Hillend .. .. 304
Mcllwrick, J., Oreti .. .. ., 157
Mcllwrick, James G., Brown's .. ... 890
Mcintosh, Charles, Hedgehope .. ... 150
Mcintosh, James, Fortrose .. ., 110
Mcintosh, S. A., Waikaka ..

. . 554
Mcintosh, William, Wallacetown .. 500
Mclntvre, Alexander, Wendon Valley .. 1,811
Mclntyre, D. R., Wendon Valley .. 521
Mclntyre, Donald, Kennington .. .. 597
Mclntyre, George H. and A., Tussock Creek 881

63
576
712

30
123
437
590
558
200
030
530
425
370
530

83
180
530
419
212
110

1,102
189
434
805
355
595
401

1,355
000
185
109
402

38
95

820
2,909

11
470
470

1,722
204
134

12
870

30
Nil
510
277

2,400
420
422
541
100
399
918

2,574
408
325
190
408
135

1,200
255
334

5no.

Southland County—continued.
Mclntyre, Hugh, Benio, Pukerau
Mclntyre, J. E., Longbush
McKay, Archibald, Hedgehope
McKay, John, Ardoch, Wyndham
McKay, M., and Son, Waikaia
McKay, Mrs. Barbara, Wendonside
McKay, Mrs. Catherine, Mossburn
McKce, William, Waikaia
McKellar Bros., Glenure, Balfour
McKelvie, Charles, Wyndham
MoKelvie, Neil, Wyndham
McKenzie, A., Lochiel
McKenzie, A. G., Lochiel
McKenzie, Alexander, Otahuti ..

McKenzie, Angus, Glencoo
McKenzie, Colin, Waikaia
McKenzie, IX, Longbush
McKenzie, D. G, Glenham
McKenzie, Donald, Greenvale, Waikaka ..

McKenzie, Duncan, Waituna
McKenzie, G. W., Dipton
McKenzie, George B., Gore
McKenzie, J. A., and Co., Woodslee Downs

Estate, Mataura Island
McKenzie, James, Seaward Downs
McKenzie, John, Pine Bush :.

McKenzie, K. A. and D., Limehills
McKenzie, K. G., Fortrose
McKenzie, M., Lochiel
McKenzie, Mrs. Jane, Seaward Downs
McKenzie, Thomas, Wright's Bush
McKenzie, William, East Chatton
McKerchar, D., Lochiel
McKinnel, John (Executors of), Waikaia ..

McKinnell Bros., Mataura
McKinnell, G., Knowsley Park, Mataura ..

McKinnon, Alexander, Gore
McKinnon, Duncan, Tussock Creek
McLachlan, A., Tuturau
McLay, Moses, Wendon
McLean, A. H., Kennington
McLean, A. H., Quarry Hills
McLean, A. N., Caroline
McLean, A. W., Garston
McLean, Alexander, Niagara
McLean and Anderson, Caroline
McLean, D. and A., Balfour
McLean, D. H., Caroline
McLean, Duncan (Estate of), Balfour
McLean, P. H., Waimumu
McLean, Thomas R., Valleyfield, Winton ..

McLeish Bros., Drummond
McLennan, W., Wyndham
McLeod, A. G, Caroline
McLood, E., Mataura
McLeod, PI. G, Wendonside
McLeod, Hugh M., Baywood, Tokanui
McLeod, J. H., Mandeville
McLeod, James, Spar Bush
McLeod, K., Gore
McLood, Mrs. Margaret, Otahuti
McLeod, Peter, Wantwood, Mandeville
McLeod, W. D., Mandeville
McLeod, W. D., Mandeville
McManus, M., Quarry Hills
McMaster, John, Hokonui
McMath, Thomas, Itivorsdalo
McMillan Bros., Gore
McNab, Robert (Estate of), (AlexanderReid,

Manager), Knapdale, Gore
McNaught, A. S., Lady Barkly
McNaughton, J. and R. Y., Waianiwa
McNaughton, Thomas, Morton Mains
McNaughton, William, jun., Wright's Bush
McNoe, Alexander, Harrington's..
McNeil, A. A., Wright's Bush
McNeil, James, Collingwood, Inverc.irgill..
McNeil, W. G, Collingwood, Invercargill

..

McNeill, James, Morton Mains
McNoe Bros., Pukerau
McNoe Bros., Waikaka
McPhail, F. W., Tokonui
McPhail, James, Waikaka Valley
McPhail, T., Pukerau
McPhedran, A. M., Wyndham

071
50

5
44

404
1,300

270
1,080
0,473

450
450
708

099
38

340
18
20

507
123
425
900

2,000

21
250

1,320
244

37
80

210
108
50

1,425
1,112

508
375
434

28
777

030
82

2,052
04

2,837
1,107

509
440

7
57

448
2,193

293
1,432
5,773

427
302
730
204
905

Nil
313

Nil
123

1,045
77

305
1,025
2,035

20
340

2,390
423

85
120
203
505
117

1,404
1,005

490
300
423
271
825

40
Nil

02
2,150

45
Nil

1,138
2,031

749
405
970
803

72
1,039

8
47

435
2,079

31
Nil

1,919
Nil

2,727
2,780

149
200
548
113
741

744
720
801 I

1,008
81

1,590
5

398
2,803

31
37

2,130
1,010
2,803
2,803

302
293
800
103
51424

32
62
21

178
57

204
93

809
80

153
850
480

1,492
512
441

Nil

737
528
023

8
170
35

872
154
202
894

000
300
352
28

173
59

957
233
153

Nil
1,172
Nil

1,500
257
56Q

50
1,233

304
532
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